CWDM MUX/DeMUX
MUX / DeMUX
FRM220-MD40-WA
MUX / DeMUX
FRM220-MD40-WB
FRM220 Chassis
4-ch
4-ch

•	 Protocol transparent, no limitation
•	 Utilizes industry standard ITU-T CWDM wavelength
Ordering Information
Model Name Description
FRM220-MD40-WA 4-ch CWDM MUX/DeMUX (1471, 1511, 1551, 1591nm), Bidi on WAN port
FRM220-MD40-WB 4-ch CWDM MUX/DeMUX (1491, 1531, 1571, 1611nm), Bidi on WAN port
FRM220-MD80-WA 8-Ch CWDM MUX/DeMUX (1271 ~ 1451nm), Bidi on WAN port
FRM220-MD80-WB 8-Ch CWDM MUX/DeMUX (1471 ~ 1611nm), Bidi on WAN port
FRM220-MD40 WA/WB, FRM220-MD80 WA/WB
4-Ch Single Fiber CWDM MUX/DeMUX
8-Ch Single Fiber CWDM MUX/DeMUX
FRM220 –□□□□–□□
Example: FRM220 – MD40-WA